AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	TICATION OF CONT	RACT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAG	E OF PAGES	1
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M011	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N ADM-04-398	EQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			ble)	
S ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	er than Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Brandi Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-I-2		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2					
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20555	; 				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.		
SPS CONSULTING LLC STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7910 WOODMONT AVE			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-398 TO2				
BETHESDA MD 208143002				Modification No. 11 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
DE DUNS024599255	FACILITY CODE		Х	05-25-2007			
11. THIS ITEM	I ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF S	OLI	CITATIONS			
fer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inch NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE ESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of the telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes refed date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B& Obl 13. THIS ITEM APPLIT MODIFIES TO A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RESET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAND D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) FAR INCREMENTALY IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAND D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) FAR INCREMENTALY IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAND D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) FAR INCREMENTALY IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAND D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) FAR INCREMENTALY IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAND D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) FAR INCREMENTALY IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAND D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority)	pries of the amendment; (b) Budes a reference to the solicitates SIGNATED FOR THE RECURS amendment you desire to describe to the solicitation and successful	y acknowledging receipt of this artion and amendment numbers. FA EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH hange an offer already submitted, this amendment, and is received pu 1076 BOC: 252A APPN: 31X0 FFS# 10770741C DUNS: 0245 DIFICATIONS OF CON RDER NO. AS DESCRIB EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OR ANGES (such as changes in paying Services t and return copies to	mendur ILUR IE HO such c crior to 2200.77 NTR BED 1 DDER NO	tent on each copy of the E OF YOUR AC- UR AND DATE SPECIFIE thange may be made the opening hour 10 5 ACTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. D. IN ITEM 10A.	ED MAY		
The purpose of this modification is to: 1) extend the per 2) increase the ceiling of the task order by \$8,699.00, at 1) The period of performance is hereby extended to Ju 2) The ceiling is hereby increased by \$8,699.00 from \$3) The funding is hereby increased by \$8,699.00 from FY04 Obligations: \$20,000.00	and 3) provide incremental ly 31, 2007. FAR 52.217-8 128,582.96 to \$137,281.96	sk Order No. 2 and funding to Task Order No. 2. applies.					
FY05 Obligations: \$ 50,000.00 FY06 Obligations: \$ 41,900.00 FY07 Obligations: \$ 20,556.47 Total Obligations: \$132,456.47 Computer as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, rem 15C. DATE SIGNED	nins unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	CTING C	OFFICER (Type or print)	16C. DAT	E SIGNED	**********
FY06 Obligations: \$ 41,900.00 FY07 Obligations: \$ 20,556.47 Total Obligations: \$132,456.47 Deept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer		duft -	I6C. DAT	E SIGNED	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE